Target Shotgun Festival
October 2022

0731 Timed & Precision 1 - SGMB

Practice 1 Practice 2
Competitor Score X Score X
An NRA Gold Medal
1 1405 Rob Sanders 117 3 118 5
Next Best Scores
116 6 112 1

2

4735 Colin Pickett

04/10/2022

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
60 2

Penalties

Total
Score

295

288

X

12



Target Shotgun Festival
October 2022

0735 Timed & Precision 1 - SGM

Competitor
An NRA Gold Medal
1 1405 Rob Sanders

3469 Joseph Laws-Beath
3639 Glenn Isaacs

3440 Jeffrey Brock

3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis

a B WN

04/10/2022

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
117 3 120 5
Next Best Scores
115 3 119 4
116 4 117 1
112 2 117 8
111 119 2

Practice 3
Score X
60 5
59 3
60 4
60 4
59 1

Penalties

Total
Score

297

293
293
289
289

X

13

10

14
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Target Shotgun Festival

October 2022

0736 Timed & Precision 1 - SGSA

Competitor
An NRA Gold Medal

3957

Lucius Hilger-Ellis

An NRA Silver Medal
1691 Timothy Jemmett
An NRA Bronze Medal

04/10/2022

2

117

1768
1816
1405
3448
3983
4178
3639
3729
3447
3266
4510
2311
3721
3440
4503

John Cakebread

Peter Matthews
Martin Harper
Rob Sanders
Julian Parsons
Bill Finn

Janine Travers
Glenn Isaacs
Michael Stevenson
Mike Pearson
Michael Jay
Neil Jeffries

lan Johnson
David Lacey
Jeffrey Brock
Karen Johnson

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score X Score X
118 3 120 5
117 6 120 7
116 6 119 5

Next Best Scores

116 2 118 3
115 2 119 3
113 5 119 8
114 3 115 1
114 2 117 4
113 1 115 3
108 119 3
103 1 118 5
110 110 1
106 114 2
112 2 108 1
105 2 108 2
99 107 2
113 1 99 2
96 1 103

Practice 3
Score X

60 6
60 3
60 2
60 3
59 1
59 2
60 3
57 1
60 2
59

60 2
59 4
58 4
58 1
56 1
60 2
50 1
55

Penalties

Total
Score

298

297

295

294
293
291
289
288
288
286
281
279
278
278
269
266
262
254

X

14

16
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0737 Timed & Precision 1 - SGC

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X  Score X  Score X Score X
Next Best Scores

04/10/2022



04/10/2022

1

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2022
1130 Multi-Target - SGSV
Left Right
Competitor Score X Score X
3639 Glenn Isaacs 48 2 43 1

Penalties

Total
Score
91

X



An NRA Gold Medal

04/10/2022

1
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Target Shotgun Festival

1135 Multi-Target - SGM
Left
Competitor Score
1405 Rob Sanders 52
3639 Glenn Isaacs 52
3469 Joseph Laws-Beath 46
3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis 46
3440 Jeffrey Brock 35

October 2022
Right
X Score
3 58
Next Best Scores
4 54
1 51
44
3 53

X

6

AN -2 O

Penalties Total
Score

110

106
97
90
88
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Target Shotgun Festival

1136 Multi-Target - SGSA

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

1768 Peter Matthews
An NRA Silver Medal

1691 Timothy Jemmett
An NRA Bronze Medal

1405 Rob Sanders

04/10/2022

1

2

3

o N O g b

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

117
3957
4178
3639
3729
3447
3440
4510
3448
1816
3721
3983
3266
4503
2311

John Cakebread
Lucius Hilger-Ellis
Janine Travers
Glenn Isaacs
Michael Stevenson
Mike Pearson
Jeffrey Brock

Neil Jeffries
Julian Parsons
Martin Harper
David Lacey

Bill Finn

Michael Jay
Karen Johnson
lan Johnson

October 2022
Left Right
Score X Score
56 5 56
53 3 58
55 3 56
Next Best Scores
55 4 47
49 2 53
49 3 51
45 2 54
50 4 48
47 1 50
37 1 53
44 2 45
47 3 41
44 43
35 1 49
41 43
35 1 48
38 1 43
33 46
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Penalties

Total
Score

112

111

111

102
102
100
99
98
97
90
89
88
87
84
84
83
81
79

X

10

10
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04/10/2022

1

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2022
3330 Embassy Cup - SGSV
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score Score Score
3639 Glenn Isaacs 28 39 38

Penalties

Total
Score
105



Target Shotgun Festival

3335 Embassy Cup - SGM

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal
1 3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis

2 3469 Joseph Laws-Beath
3 3639 Glenn Isaacs

04/10/2022

October 2022
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score A Score A
36 6 40 8
Next Best Scores
38 6 35 5
37 5 35 5

Practice 3
Score A
39 7
38 6
38 6

Penalties

Total
Score A
115 21
111 17
110 16
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Target Shotgun Festival

3336 Embassy Cup - SGSA

Competitor
An NRA Gold Medal

3957

Lucius Hilger-Ellis

An NRA Silver Medal

04/10/2022

2
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3639

1768
1816
3721
1691
4178
3729
4510

Glenn Isaacs

Peter Matthews
Martin Harper
David Lacey
Timothy Jemmett
Janine Travers
Michael Stevenson
Neil Jeffries

October 2022
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score A Score A
40 8 40 8
36 4 38 6
Next Best Scores
40 8 34 6
34 4 37 7
29 5 39 7
39 7 20 4
17 1 37 5
36 4 16
16 2 29 5

Practice 3
Score A
40 8
40 8
39 7
37 5
36 6
39 7
38 6
38 6
32 4

Penalties

Total
Score

120

114

113
108
104
98
92
90
77

A

24

18

21
16
18
18
12
10
11

10



Target Shotgun Festival

3434 Service Match - SG

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

1

1768 Peter Matthews

An NRA Silver Medal

04/10/2022

2
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3639 Glenn Isaacs

1691 Timothy Jemmett
1475 James Harris
3440 Jeffrey Brock
4178 Janine Travers
3729 Michael Stevenson

October 2022

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score Score

28 1 28 2
36 3 21

Next Best Scores
30 24
33 1 23
28 28
22 17
16 10

Practice 3
Score

25 1

24

25
21
14
14
6

Penalties

Total
Score

81

81

79
77
70
53
32
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